
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

St.Nr. 
19 
110 

83 

16 
315 

8 
15 

848 
311 

122 
142 

41 
89 

186 
11 

105 

Name 
Mario Franke 
Sebastian Breintner 

Martin Fiedler 

Daniel Schröber 
Harvey Thiel 

Rocco Behr 
Benjamin Wolf 

Ilya Savinski 
Marcel Standfuß 

Peter Grätzer 
Luka Calasan 

Tom Urbaniak 
Michael Untheim 

Michael Partsch 
Peter Dastin 

Flörian Chladek 

Fahrzeug 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
TM Racing 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
KTM 

Suzuki 

Modell 
YZF 
SX 

KX 450 

450 SMR 
SMR 450 

690 SMC 
FS 450 

YZ 450 
SXF 450 

YZ 450 
SMX 300 

SMR 450 
FS 450 

CRF 450 

RMZ 450 

Reifen 

Michelin 

Klasse 
S5 
S5 

S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

BLR 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:24.821 
1:29.306 

1:30.513 

1:30.596 
1:31.577 

1:32.371 
1:32.645 

1:34.482 
1:35.100 

1:35.564 
1:36.524 

1:39.413 
1:39.570 

1:39.692 
1:41.152 

1:46.183 

Diff. 

4.485 
5.692 
5.775 
6.756 
7.550 
7.824 
9.661 

10.279 
10.743 
11.703 
14.592 
14.749 
14.871 
16.331 
21.362 

in Rd. 
10 
6 

9 

8 
8 

5 
5 

9 
9 

7 
7 

6 
8 

5 
9 

6 

Beste Geschw. 
64,640 
61,393 

60,575 

60,519 
59,871 

59,356 
59,181 

58,030 
57,653 

57,373 
56,802 

55,152 
55,065 

54,997 
54,204 

51,635 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Rennleiter (Marcel Friedrich) 

ZK & Auswertung (D.Spahr) 
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SuperMoto IDM Gro0enhain 

S5 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:25:25 

Grossenhain 1,523 km 

11.05.2019 14:25 


